20.

21.

aulhorilios Ihrovugh his representalive but The
Respondent aulharities relused to entertain The

Pelilionon,

Thal i Ihe above said manner the authorilies
have violaled Tho legal right of the petitioner lo

oty on hade cand business in the said area.

Thal the aulholities have violated article 14, 15,

21 ancl 300 A ol Ihe Constitution of India.

Thal this pelilioner is suffering very badly for the
reason Ihal Tho Petitioner has invesled huge
amoun!l of money on the said land and Ihe
Pelitioner is unable to utilize the said land due lo

oxislonc o of he said order dated 6.11.2007.

Thal. Being aqgarieved by and dissatisflied wilh
noliligation laled  30.10.2007 and order datecl
6.11.2007 issued and passed by the respondent

aulhorilies  the  pefitioner has no  other

allemalive olher than to file this writ petition

amoncsl olhors:

GROUNDS

a. Tor Ithal  the nolification | dated
3010200/ «nd order dated 6.11.2007
issucd  and  passed by Respondent

authorilios is bad both in Law and facls.

b, For thal the Respondent No.1 has no

powet o -cauthority in terms ol Sub
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